
City and County of Honolulu Housing Choice Voucher Program 2023 Payment Standards 
Effective January 1, 2023 Number of Bedrooms 
Group Zip Code Area Studio 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

A23 96792 
96795 

Waianae/Makaha/Nanakuli 
Waimanalo $1,332 $1,464 $1,920 $2,724 $3,276 $3,768 $4,258 $4,750 $5,241 

B23 
96730 
96817 
96819 

Kaaawa 
Kapalama 
Moanalua 

$1,488 $1,632 $2,136 $3,036 $3,636 $4,182 $4,726 $5,272 $5,817 

C23 

96712 
96731 
96797 
96813 
96822 
96826 
 

Haleiwa 
Kahuku 
Waipahu 
Downtown Honolulu 
Manoa 
Moiliili  

 

$1,704 $1,872 $2,460 $3,480 $4,212 $4,844 $5,475 $6,108 $6,739 

D23 

96701 
96717 
96744 
96762 
96816 
 

Aiea/Halawa 
Hauula/Punaluu 
Kaneohe 
Laie 
Kaimuki/Palolo 

$1,812 $1,992 $2,604 $3,696 $4,440 $5,106 $5,772 $6,438 $7,104 

E23 

96707 
96759 
96782 
96786 
96789 
96791 
96814 

Kapolei/Makakilo 
Kunia 
Pearl City 
Wahiawa 
Mililani 
Waialua 
Ala Moana 

$1,980 $2,172 $2,844 $4,044 $4,848 $5,575 $6,302 $7,029 $7,756 

F23 96706 
96815 

Ewa 
Waikiki $2,280 $2,496 $3,276 $4,656 $5,580 $6,417 $7,254 $8,091 $8,928 

G23 

96734 
96818 
96821 
96825 

Kailua 
Salt Lake/Foster Village 
Kuliouou/Kalani Iki 
Hawaii Kai 

$2,532 $2,772 $3,636 $5,172 $6,192 $7,120 $8,049 $8,978 $9,907 

REV 1/13/2023  RED – Lower PS/lower for Zip (Hold Harmless)  GREEN – Higher PS for Zip 


